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RESULTATLISTE
IF 1864 15m Åbent stævne okt-11

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 92962 Kristoffer Paulin Petersen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 199/07    200/10    399/17

2 61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/10    199/12    399/22

3 90190 Mikkel Adam Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 200/09    199/07    399/16

4 91295 Kewin Nissen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/09    200/06    397/15

5 94554 Elisabeth Eliasen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/10    199/07    397/17

6 99412 Sandra Ibsø 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/11    198/09    397/20

7 86787 Frede Sørensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 197/08    199/12    396/20

8 93527 Jakob Munk 11-019 Søborg SG&I 198/07    198/08    396/15

9 98508 William Linde Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/07    195/05    393/12

10 86789 Line Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 192/06    194/04    386/10

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 93758 Mads Walther Lihme 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/08    199/09    396/17

2 80466 Simon Marquar Pedersen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 196/08    198/05    394/13

3 83692 Victoria Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/07    195/07    394/14

4 97834 Kasper Boysen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/05    196/07    393/12

5 98213 Martin Sachs 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 195/07    197/01    392/08

6 100510 Mette Gall Salomonsen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 193/07    196/09    389/16

7 99706 Carl-Emil Petersen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 193/07    195/02    388/09

8 64893 Marinus Larsen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 191/01    195/04    386/05

9 85137 Louise Skøtt 11-019 Søborg SG&I 189/03    189/02    378/05

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 98211 Andreas Ørgård Posniak 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 195/07    194/02    389/09

2 62160 Sune Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 182/02    190/03    372/05

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK4
1 101866 Peter Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05    196/05    391/10

2 101576 Nikolas Niemi 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 192/04    197/07    389/11

3 M0002 Daniella Brogstad Steinstø 11-019 Søborg SG&I 193/06    194/04    387/10

4 102849 Markus Elgsås 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 191/01    194/02    385/03

5 M0003 Mads Kristensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 193/05    192/06    385/11

6 101865 Emil Pelle 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/03    190/03    381/06

7 M0005 Lisa Clemens Kristensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 193/05    184/02    377/07

8 98522 Stefan Olsen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 187/02    189/01    376/03

9 96259 Villiam Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/03    180/03    368/06

10 M0001 Valdemar Olsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 179/03    185/00    364/03

11 98057 Birk Trollebø 11-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 183/02    180/00    363/02

12 101813 Michael Føns Bendix 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 179/01    183/02    362/03

13 101867 Jacob Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/01    178/02    361/03

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1
1 63366 Christopher Brix Sivertsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 200/12    199/05    399/17

2 75460 Line Sørensen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/04    200/07    398/11

3 96316 Michala Worm Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/06    199/08    397/14
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4 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/12    197/06    397/18

5 89129 Pernille Sørensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 199/10    197/02    396/12

6 83688 Lauge Alfastsen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/07    198/06    395/13

7 63371 Camilla Byriel 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 199/05    196/07    395/12

8 61833 Mathias Rosengaard Sørensen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/08    196/04    394/12

9 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 194/07    198/11    392/18

10 87933 Philip Alexander Gade Knak 11-022 Ganløse S&I 197/05    195/11    392/16

11 91265 Emma Thomsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/04    196/07    390/11

12 87934 Mathias Næsby 11-022 Ganløse S&I 195/05    195/06    390/11

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2
1 87195 Andreas Havmøller Johnsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/07    196/09    392/16

1 95444 Mathias Cramon Christensen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 196/07    196/09    392/16

3 85869 Jesper Sachs 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/10    195/06    392/16

4 73445 Per Lange Laursen 11-044 Søllerød Skytteforening 193/05    194/02    387/07

5 97754 Thomas Engelbreecht 11-019 Søborg SG&I 191/06    195/05    386/11

6 90617 Benjamin Dormy 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 193/05    193/06    386/11

7 61652 Rasmus Bossen Tryk 12-004 Stenløse Skf. 192/03    193/05    385/08

8 94552 Nikolaj Eliasen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/05    191/01    384/06

9 80548 Louise Bendix 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/03    191/04    381/07

10 63279 Sara Brix Sivertsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 190/02    190/02    380/04

11 96094 Daniel Bisgaard 11-019 Søborg SG&I 189/02    187/04    376/06

12 80142 Ali Iskender 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/01    189/02    375/03

13 101222 Victor Olsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/04    187/03    375/07

14 94431 Asger Møberg 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 188/01    187/03    375/04

15 97755 Tina Drist Jensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 187/01    187/03    374/04

16 82639 Jonas Steentoft 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 181/00    184/01    365/01

17 94172 Ida Olsen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 181/01    178/01    359/02

18 88245 Mathias S. Jacobsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 176/01    172/00    348/01

19 M0004 Andreas Andersen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 167/00    163/01    330/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 89910 Kathrine Langhoff 11-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 197/09    196/04    393/13

2 63380 Anne Sofie Bodilsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 191/01    183/02    374/03

3 84218 Jacob Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 182/01    182/01    364/02

4 94559 Charlotte Nielsen 11-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 161/00    180/01    341/01

5 60567 Camilla Andersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 171/01    167/00    338/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 1
1 63482 Niels Christensen 11-037 Alsønderup SG&I 188/01    189/02    377/03

2 62091 Dorthe Overgaard 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/02    188/00    376/02

3 60633 Claus Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/03    187/01    376/04

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 2
1 63520 Mai-Brith Devald 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/02    188/00    374/02

2 61327 Poul H. Brandt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/02    188/02    371/04

3 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/01    185/01    370/02

4 62482 Rene Andersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/02    183/00    367/02

5 65132 Jannick Frederiksen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 178/02    173/00    351/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 62600 Dennis Kvistgaard 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 181/03    181/02    362/05

2 64579 Thomas Møllegaard 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 180/01    179/02    359/03
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3 91264 Christina Andersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 177/02    179/01    356/03

4 97621 Kim Holm Hansen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 180/03    176/02    356/05

5 66082 Finn Petersen 11-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 181/00    173/00    354/00

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 62514 Michael Larsen 11-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 200/10    199/10    399/20

2 65179 Bjørn Nielsen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 200/10    199/07    399/17

3 62500 Ole Olsen 11-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 199/10    198/10    397/20

4 63972 Finn Jensen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/05    197/08    393/13

5 61712 Jørgen Andersen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 196/03    197/07    393/10

6 63950 Jørgen Simonsen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/07    196/07    393/14

7 64304 Ingelise Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/05    196/04    392/09

8 62558 Karin Jensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/05    196/03    392/08

9 61802 Peder Pilgaard 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/14    195/05    392/19

10 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/08    194/06    392/14

11 62169 Steen Møller 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/03    196/06    390/09

12 64302 Jens Bengtson 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/06    192/03    389/09

13 60415 Tonny Sørensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/08    193/01    388/09

14 62569 Jens Evald Jensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/04    195/03    387/07

15 63473 Ole H. Hansen 11-037 Alsønderup SG&I 193/07    192/05    385/12

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 62442 Arne Pedersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/06    198/07    394/13

2 62339 Ingelise Forland 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/05    193/05    389/10

3 64634 Ole Østrup Rasmussen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 192/01    195/04    387/05

4 63343 Flemming Walther 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 192/06    193/02    385/08

5 62428 Bjørn Hansen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 190/03    194/04    384/07

6 63388 Willy Jensen 11-037 Alsønderup SG&I 190/04    193/02    383/06

7 64725 Knud Børge Jensen 11-028 Græsted Skytteforening 191/04    192/07    383/11

8 63188 Jørgen Christian Petersen 11-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 187/02    192/05    379/07

9 62274 Knud Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 190/02    188/03    378/05

10 64173 Hans Carlsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/02    186/03    375/05

11 62467 Søren Petersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/01    188/02    374/03

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V3
1 64627 Ove Petersen 11-028 Græsted Skytteforening 187/01    186/03    373/04

2 62424 Børge Willer-Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/00    186/02    371/02

3 65008 Viggo Rasmussen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 181/01    188/01    369/02

4 81975 Børge Verner Jensen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 185/01    183/03    368/04

5 92434 Sanna Møller 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/01    177/01    361/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 63955 Gitte Thomsen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 200/12    200/12    400/24

2 62446 Anette Devald 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/09    200/10    400/19

3 81558 Stig Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/11    200/10    399/21

4 81468 Connie-Karina Smidt Madsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/02    199/07    394/09

5 87254 Johnny Bo Winther 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 192/01    198/09    390/10

6 61908 David B. Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/04    199/06    389/10

7 61808 Ole Føns Bendix 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/05    192/05    388/10

8 62141 Vita Rasmussen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05    192/06    387/11

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/07    198/07    396/14
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2 96445 Freddy Bossen Tryk 12-004 Stenløse Skf. 196/06    197/09    393/15

3 96425 Henning Worm 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05    196/04    391/09

4 66262 Christian Schytte 11-004 Hørsholm Skytteforening 192/07    198/07    390/14

5 64972 Lars Rasmussen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 192/05    193/07    385/12

6 101797 Malene Burmeister 11-019 Søborg SG&I 192/05    193/04    385/09

7 88246 John Jacobsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 190/00    194/05    384/05

8 82800 Sven Pedersen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 192/04    192/03    384/07

9 101753 John Sarvari 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 190/03    191/05    381/08

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK3
1 102530 Charlotte Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/05    196/02    392/07

2 99705 Bo Bramsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/01    193/05    380/06

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1
1 61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/10

2 90190 Mikkel Adam Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 200/09

3 99412 Sandra Ibsø 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/11

4 92962 Kristoffer Paulin Petersen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 199/07

4 96678 Lucas Bramsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/07

6 94554 Elisabeth Eliasen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/10

7 93527 Jakob Munk 11-019 Søborg SG&I 198/07

7 98508 William Linde Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/07

9 91295 Kewin Nissen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/09

10 86787 Frede Sørensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 197/08

11 86789 Line Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 192/06

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2
1 83692 Victoria Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/07

2 93758 Mads Walther Lihme 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/08

3 97834 Kasper Boysen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/05

4 80466 Simon Marquar Pedersen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 196/08

5 98213 Martin Sachs 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 195/07

6 100510 Mette Gall Salomonsen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 193/07

6 99706 Carl-Emil Petersen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 193/07

8 64893 Marinus Larsen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 191/01

9 85137 Louise Skøtt 11-019 Søborg SG&I 189/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3
1 98211 Andreas Ørgård Posniak 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 195/07

2 62160 Sune Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 182/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK4
1 101866 Peter Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05

2 M0002 Daniella Brogstad Steinstø 11-019 Søborg SG&I 193/06

3 M0003 Mads Kristensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 193/05

3 M0005 Lisa Clemens Kristensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 193/05

5 101576 Nikolas Niemi 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 192/04

6 101865 Emil Pelle 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/03

7 102849 Markus Elgsås 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 191/01

8 96259 Villiam Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/03

9 98522 Stefan Olsen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 187/02

10 98057 Birk Trollebø 11-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 183/02

11 101867 Jacob Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/01
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12 M0001 Valdemar Olsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 179/03

13 101813 Michael Føns Bendix 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 179/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J1
1 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/12

1 63366 Christopher Brix Sivertsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 200/12

3 89129 Pernille Sørensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 199/10

4 63371 Camilla Byriel 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 199/05

5 61833 Mathias Rosengaard Sørensen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/08

6 96316 Michala Worm Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/06

7 75460 Line Sørensen 10-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/04

8 83688 Lauge Alfastsen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/07

9 87933 Philip Alexander Gade Knak 11-022 Ganløse S&I 197/05

10 87934 Mathias Næsby 11-022 Ganløse S&I 195/05

11 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 194/07

12 91265 Emma Thomsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/04

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J2
1 85869 Jesper Sachs 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/10

2 87195 Andreas Havmøller Johnsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/07

2 95444 Mathias Cramon Christensen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 196/07

4 90617 Benjamin Dormy 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 193/05

5 73445 Per Lange Laursen 11-044 Søllerød Skytteforening 193/05

5 94552 Nikolaj Eliasen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/05

7 61652 Rasmus Bossen Tryk 12-004 Stenløse Skf. 192/03

8 97754 Thomas Engelbreecht 11-019 Søborg SG&I 191/06

9 80548 Louise Bendix 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/03

10 63279 Sara Brix Sivertsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 190/02

11 96094 Daniel Bisgaard 11-019 Søborg SG&I 189/02

12 101222 Victor Olsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/04

13 94431 Asger Møberg 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 188/01

14 97755 Tina Drist Jensen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 187/01

15 80142 Ali Iskender 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/01

16 94172 Ida Olsen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 181/01

17 82639 Jonas Steentoft 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 181/00

18 91787 Stine Vinther Jacobsen 11-019 Søborg SG&I 181/00

19 88245 Mathias S. Jacobsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 176/01

20 M0004 Andreas Andersen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 167/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG
1 89910 Kathrine Langhoff 11-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 197/09

2 63380 Anne Sofie Bodilsen 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 191/01

3 84218 Jacob Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 182/01

4 62406 Christian Møller Jørgensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 174/00

5 60567 Camilla Andersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 171/01

6 94559 Charlotte Nielsen 11-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 161/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 60633 Claus Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/03

2 62091 Dorthe Overgaard 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/02

3 63482 Niels Christensen 11-037 Alsønderup SG&I 188/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 2
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1 63520 Mai-Brith Devald 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/02

2 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/01

3 62482 Rene Andersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/02

4 61327 Poul H. Brandt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/02

5 65132 Jannick Frederiksen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 178/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 62600 Dennis Kvistgaard 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 181/03

2 66082 Finn Petersen 11-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 181/00

3 97621 Kim Holm Hansen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 180/03

4 64579 Thomas Møllegaard 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 180/01

5 65218 Jette Holm-Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 179/00

6 91264 Christina Andersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 177/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 62514 Michael Larsen 11-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 200/10

1 65179 Bjørn Nielsen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 200/10

3 62500 Ole Olsen 11-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 199/10

4 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/08

5 61802 Peder Pilgaard 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/14

6 63950 Jørgen Simonsen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/07

7 64302 Jens Bengtson 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/06

8 62558 Karin Jensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/05

8 63972 Finn Jensen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/05

8 64304 Ingelise Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/05

11 61712 Jørgen Andersen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 196/03

12 60415 Tonny Sørensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/08

13 62169 Steen Møller 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/03

14 63473 Ole H. Hansen 11-037 Alsønderup SG&I 193/07

15 62569 Jens Evald Jensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/04

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 62442 Arne Pedersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/06

2 62339 Ingelise Forland 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/05

3 63343 Flemming Walther 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 192/06

4 64634 Ole Østrup Rasmussen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 192/01

5 64725 Knud Børge Jensen 11-028 Græsted Skytteforening 191/04

6 63388 Willy Jensen 11-037 Alsønderup SG&I 190/04

7 62428 Bjørn Hansen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 190/03

8 62274 Knud Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 190/02

9 64173 Hans Carlsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/02

10 63188 Jørgen Christian Petersen 11-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 187/02

11 62467 Søren Petersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V3
1 64627 Ove Petersen 11-028 Græsted Skytteforening 187/01

2 81975 Børge Verner Jensen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 185/01

3 62424 Børge Willer-Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/00

4 92434 Sanna Møller 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/01

5 65008 Viggo Rasmussen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 181/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 63955 Gitte Thomsen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 200/12
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2 62446 Anette Devald 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/09

3 81558 Stig Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/11

4 61808 Ole Føns Bendix 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/05

5 62141 Vita Rasmussen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05

6 81468 Connie-Karina Smidt Madsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/02

7 87254 Johnny Bo Winther 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 192/01

8 61908 David B. Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/04

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/07

2 96445 Freddy Bossen Tryk 12-004 Stenløse Skf. 196/06

3 96425 Henning Worm 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05

4 66262 Christian Schytte 11-004 Hørsholm Skytteforening 192/07

5 101797 Malene Burmeister 11-019 Søborg SG&I 192/05

5 64972 Lars Rasmussen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 192/05

7 82800 Sven Pedersen 11-026 Ramløse SG&I 192/04

8 101753 John Sarvari 11-055 Blovstrød SG&I 190/03

9 88246 John Jacobsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 190/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK3
1 102530 Charlotte Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/05

2 99705 Bo Bramsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 99412 Sandra Ibsø 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/05    197/04    395/09

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 97834 Kasper Boysen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/03    195/04    394/07

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 62160 Sune Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/01    185/02    377/03

2 102531 Daniel Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 179/00    174/01    353/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1
1 96316 Michala Worm Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/07    199/07    399/14

2 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 199/07    198/08    397/15

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 60567 Camilla Andersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 153/01    175/00    328/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 1
1 62454 Allan J. Asmussen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/02    192/01    379/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 2
1 62466 Thomas Pedersen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 185/02    191/00    376/02

2 63520 Mai-Brith Devald 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 179/01    189/00    368/01
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Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 66082 Finn Petersen 11-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 185/03    174/00    359/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 62169 Steen Møller 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/05    199/06    397/11

2 62442 Arne Pedersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/06    198/05    396/11

3 61802 Peder Pilgaard 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/06    196/04    395/10

4 60415 Tonny Sørensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/09    195/03    394/12

5 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/04    199/02    391/06

6 65179 Bjørn Nielsen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 195/04    196/04    391/08

7 63972 Finn Jensen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 195/05    196/03    391/08

8 64304 Ingelise Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/02    195/03    386/05

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 62569 Jens Evald Jensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/07    197/04    394/11

2 64173 Hans Carlsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/03    186/02    374/05

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/04    199/05    394/09

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1
1 99412 Sandra Ibsø 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/05

2 98508 William Linde Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2
1 97834 Kasper Boysen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3
1 62160 Sune Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/01

2 102531 Daniel Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 179/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J1
1 96316 Michala Worm Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/07

2 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 199/07

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG
1 60567 Camilla Andersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 153/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 62454 Allan J. Asmussen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 62466 Thomas Pedersen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 185/02

2 63520 Mai-Brith Devald 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 179/01
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Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 66082 Finn Petersen 11-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 185/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 60415 Tonny Sørensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/09

2 61802 Peder Pilgaard 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/06

3 62442 Arne Pedersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/06

4 62169 Steen Møller 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/05

5 63972 Finn Jensen 11-025 Melby Skytteforening 195/05

6 65179 Bjørn Nielsen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 195/04

7 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/04

8 64304 Ingelise Hansen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 62569 Jens Evald Jensen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/07

2 64173 Hans Carlsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 96445 Freddy Bossen Tryk 12-004 Stenløse Skf. 195/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/04
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